Current Web Listing

FUL Changes

FUL Deletions Effective May 11, 2003

Generic Name
Acetylcysteine
20%, Solution, Inhalation; Oral, 10 ml

Desoximetasone
0.25%, Topical, Cream, 60 gm

Diflunisal
500 mg, Tablet, Oral, 60

Theophylline
100 mg, Tablet, Extended Release, Oral, 100
200 mg, Tablet, Extended Release, Oral, 100

FUL Price Increases Effective May 11, 2003
Generic Name

Generic Name

Alprazolam
0.25 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100
0.5 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100
1 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100
2 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100

Amiloride Hydrochloride; Hydrochlorothiazide
EQ 5 mg Anhydrous; 50 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100

Anmitriptyline Hydrochloride
150 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100

Ampicillin/Ampicillin Trihydrate
250 mg, Capsule, Oral, 100
500 mg, Capsule, Oral, 100

Benzonatate
100 mg, Capsule, Oral, 100

Bumetanide
1 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100
2 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100

Cholestyramine
EQ 4 gm Resin/Packet, Powder, Oral, 60

FUL Price
FUL Price

$0.0614 R
$0.0698 B
$0.0885 B
$0.1745 R

$0.0675 B

$0.2430 B

$0.1736 B
$0.2991 B

$0.4387 B

$0.2814 B
$0.4708 B

$1.2767 B



FUL Price Increases, Continued

Generic Name FUL Price
Cyclobenzaprine Hydrochloride

10 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100 $0.2728 B
Minocycline Hydrochloride

EQ 50 mg Base, Capsule, Oral, 100 $0.9000 B

EQ 100 mg Base, Capsule, Oral, 50 $1.8000 B
Temazepam

15 mg, Capsule, Oral, 100 $0.1365 B

30 mg, Capsule, Oral, 100 $0.1748 B
Tolazamide

250 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100 $0.4005 B

Verapamil Hydrochloride
240 mg, Tablet, Extended Release, Oral, 100 $0.4350 B

FUL Price Decreases Effective May 11, 2003

Generic Name FUL Price
Amiodarone Hydrochloride

200 mg, Tablet, Oral, 60 $1.6875B
Hydroxyzine Pamoate

50 mg, Capsule, Oral, 100 $0.1013 B
Labetalol Hydrochloride

100 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100 $0.2157B

200 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100 $0.3582 B

300 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100 $0.5363 B
Methocarbamol

500 mg, Tablet, Oral, 100 $0.1943 B



